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Return showing Amount of Money received by the Government, &c.—continued.

Jas. B. Heywood,
Secretary to the Treasury,

R. J. Collins,
The Treasury, 15th August, 1900. Accountant to the Treasury.

Approximate Cost of Paper—Preparation, not given; printing (1,375 copies), JEI 6s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9oo.
Price 3d.]

Name of District or Person from whom received.
Amount

credited to
More Men Fund.

Further Receipts. Total.

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.
19,942 16 6Brought forward

Foe Puechase of Hoeses :—
Canterbury War Fund ...
Christchurch ...
Hunterville
Messrs. Fletcher, Humphrey's, and Co.
Messrs. E. and W. Hellaby
New Zealand Shipping Company
Union Steamship Company
Mr. John Plimmer
The Misses Logan

2,000
100

7
100
20

1,000
100
105
25

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

3,457 0 0
Other Eeceipts :—

Collected by Agent-General
Mr. Muckle for purchase of oats ...
Mr. Alexander, proceeds of sale of wheat ...
Proceeds of an entertainment at Kaimata ...
Proceeds of an art union at Waipawa

2,242 10
2 2

56 8
17 0

1 17

6
0
7
0
0

2,319 18 1
Total 25,719 14 7
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