Return showing Amount of Money received by the Government, &c.—continued.

Name of District or Person from whom received.		Amount credited to More Men Fund.	Further Receipts.	Total.
Brought forward		£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 19,942 16 6
FOR PURCHASE OF HORSES:—				
Contabuny Was Fund		*	2,000 0 0	
Christohanah			100 0 0	
Unntowville			7 0 0	
Messrs. Fletcher, Humphrey's, and Co.			100 0 0	
Magaza D and W. Hallahr			20 0 0	
Now Zooland Chinning Company			1,000 0 0	
Union Steamahin Company			100 0 0	
Mr. Tolon Dimension			105 0 0	
The Misses Logan		•••	25 0 0	
		*		3,457 0 0
OTHER RECEIPTS:—				
		•••	2,242 10 6	
	• • •	•••	2 2 0	
, F	• • •	•••	56 8 7	
	• • •	• • • •	17 0 0	
Proceeds of an art union at Waipawa	•••		1 17 0	0.010.10.1
				2,319 18 1
Total	•••		•••	25,719 14 7

Jas. B. Heywood,
Secretary to the Treasury,
R. J. Collins,
Accountant to the Treasury.

The Treasury, 15th August, 1900.

Approximate Cost of Paper-Preparation, not given; printing (1,375 copies), £1 6s. 6d.

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1900.

Price 3d.]